
Customer Info: Date:

Name:

Address:

Phone:

E-mail:

Camper Info:

Model:

Camper Type:

Seating Arrangement:



Date Requested:

Name: Original Owner:

Address: Bought from Delaer:

Phone: E-mail:

Model: Camper Type:

Year: Seating Arrangement:

Serial #: Interior Color:

Exterior Color:

Bed Size: Mattress Thickness:

Mattress Length:

Mattress Width:

      ________" Number of Splits:

Fabric Color:

Front Window Length: PS Window Length:

Front Window Width: PS Window Width:

Quantity Ea. Price Amount

Ship: Shipping Carrier:

Tracking Number:

Requested By: Date Needed: Date Received:

Approved By: Request Given To: Received By:

Parts/Production Request Form

Camper Information

Customer Information

0

0

Item(s) Requested

Parts Description:

Shipping & Tracking

0

0 0

0

0

Yes No

Yes No

Production Purchased

Warranty



Date:

By:

Name: ROD JONES Original Owner:

Address:

Phone: E-mail: 0

Model: PM Year: Camper Type: Seating Arrangement: 0

Make Model: Year: Bed Length:

Plate #:

Warranty: Yes     No Service (Same Day): Repair (Leaving Camper):

Estimated Days to Repair: 2

Expected Date Ready: TBD

Description Estimated Price

$265.00

$230.00

$960.00

$39.60

Estimate is Good Through: Estimated Total $1,494.60

Print Name: Approval Signature: Date:

2/19/24

Brenda Cary

Service, Repair, and Parts Estimate

Customer Information

Camper Information

Truck Information

Work To Be Performed

I authorize the estimated service, repair and parts outlined above.  I grant FWC/employees permission to operate on the vehicle/camper.  I 

understand that estimates are an approximation of charges, and that they are based on anticipated details of the work to be done.  It is 

possible for new discoveries, misinterpretations, and unexpected complications to cause some deviation from the estimate.  If 

additional parts or labor are required, I will be contacted immediately.  I do not require approval prior to performing service/repairs if the total 

amount does not exceed the authorized amount. I understand that FWC is not responsible for damage or loss of personal belongings left in the 

camper or vehicle.  FWC does not accept returns after 20 days of this invoice. We do not accept returns on specially ordered items. All returns 

require this invoice and a 20% restocking fee. Thank you for choosing Four Wheel Campers to service your camper.  Our current service rate is 

$160.00 per hour.  Our current rate to store campers is $25.00/day beyond (5) working days after scheduled repair service completion.  

ESTIMATE IS BASED ON PICTURES CUSTOMER SENT

PASSENGER SIDE DIAMOND PLATE SKIN-PART

PASSENGER SIDE SMALL WINDOW-OWI-0037 PART

REINSTALL JACK BRACKETS, TRIM AND GEAR TRACKS.

SALES TAX ON PARTS

LABOR TO REMOVE PASSENGER WINDOW, JACK BRACKETS AND TRIM.  REPLACE SKIN, WINDOW AND 



Service Technician Notes/ Comments:

Parts List:



Customer Name: 0 Date: 1/0/1900

Camper Model: 0 Serial #: Year:

Here is what we noticed on your camper this visit:

Good 

Condition

May Require Future 

Attention

Requires Immediate 

Attention

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Notes: 

Rubber Bumpers Installed on Front Wall

Bungee Cords Inside Camper

Inspect Side Liner

Water Tank Drain & Plastic Drain Cock

Awning & Awning Case

Roof Latches & Proper Adjustment

Rubber Door Stopper & Plunger

Rear Camper Window Rattling?

Clear Slider on Screen Door

Courtesy Inspection

Battery Condition

Inspect All Lighting

Check Camper Plug

Items to Check

When you come to the Four Wheel Camper Factory we offer a free courtesy check of your camper! Our goal is 

to help you keep your camper in tip-top shape.  When you take care of  your camper, it will last longer! FWC 

Service Technicians help you by notifying you of anything that needs attention. 

Grab Handle Outside on Rear Wall

Turnbuckles

Sink Drain Cap Intact?

Roof Seals, Vent Seals & Roof Seals

Camper Eye Nuts on Base of Camper

Floor Pack Condition Near Tie Downs

Camper Base and Base Paint


